Race #

8
454
537
470
715
250
483
274
528
644
799
750
759
491
892
388

1026
387
872
563
474
528
468
577

Race #

14
16

Reesby & Company Stroke & Stride

Grand Prix

Age Group Points after Race #8

Name

kirsty
michaela
sophie
jessica
courtney
hannah
alicia
danielle
alex
rebecca
sarah
jaimi
amelia
charlotte
libby
macaulay
maddie
charlotte
caitlan
rosie
stephanie
alex
rebecca
kelly

Name

alex
michael

WANNAN
GUY
CORBIDGE
JONES-ROMERO
EVANS
MORGAN
MARK
PARKINSON
WEAVER
BURRIDGE
DALLAS
BAILEY
WATKINSON
MILLAR
MORRISON-JONES
WILKINSON
DILLON
WILKINSON
DA SILVA
CHANG
KJESTRUP
WEAVER
JACKSON
FRASER

SMITH
POOLE

Age
Group
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16

Age
Group

m13-16
m13-16

Points Points
Total Race #1
114 17
101 13
77 20
65 8
59 X
56 15
46 9
39 10
35 5
31 X
30 X
26 X
26 X
18 6
17 X
15 7
13 X
11 11
11 X
10 X
9 X
7 X
6 X
5 X
Points Points
Total Race #1
120 15

100 20

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
17 20 17 20 20 X 20
15 17 15 17 17 20 15
20 X 20 X X X 17
11 15 10 10 9 11 8
7 11 X 11 10 10 10
X X X X 15 15 11
X 13 9 8 X X 7
9 X X 7 X 13 X
X 10 8 6 X X 6
13 X X 9 X X 9
X X X X 13 17 X
X X 13 13 X X X
X X X 15 11 X X
4 X X X X 8 X
X X X X 8 9 X
8 X X X X X X
X X X X X X 13
X X X X X X X
X X 11 X X X X
10 X X X X X X
X 9 X X X X X
X X X X X 7 X
6 X X X X X X
5 X X X X X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
15 20 20 20 20 20 20
20 15 X 17 13 X 15



18
27
17
292
503
524
251
241
333
146
593
545
57
847
445
50
297
656
1034
562
882
216
674
675
722
631

Race #

45
13
466
185
21
424
51

sam
daniel
matt
cooper
alexi
cameron
sam
matthew
hamish
matthew
sam
blair
freddie
lachlan
howie
daniel
ben
thomas
stefan
brendan
matthew
matthew
thomas
william
paul
mitchell

Name

simone
teresa
nicole
sarah
rebecca
megan
rebecca
hannah

FRANKLIN
SMITH
MORREAU
RAND
PETRIE
URGERT
MORREAU
MCQUEEN
SNOW
FRANKLIN
WARD
WILCOX
BASSETT
MCNOE
GAUDIN
BACKMAN
RICHARDSON
JONES
TALBOT
CHANG
RUSSELL
LLOYD
TREMLETT
TREMLETT
RICHARDSON
TURNER

ACKERMANN
ADAM
SILVER
JACK
JAMIESON
BLACKETT
CLARKE
BADDOCK

m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16

Age
Group
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19

94
84
61
49
49
a4
43
39
38
36
34
33
28
23
22
13

)
whuumowog e

Points

Total

120

102
90
65
59
54
52
52

=
w N

XX XXXXXXXPEXOXogXxNouDdx N

Points
Race #1
X
15
17
11
10
20
X
9

17 17 15 13 15 X 13
11 X 13 15 17 17 11
13 13 X 11 11 X X
6 10 9 8 8 4 8
X X 17 X X 15 17
5 X 5 6 9 13 6
10 2 X 10 10 X X
3 4 8 3 6 9 7
8 7 X 2 X 7 5
2 9 X 1 7 8 3
X 6 X 7 1 11 9
X 11 7 5 X X X
7 X 11 X X X 4
X X X 9 3 10 1
4 X X X 4 6 X
X X 6 X 2 3 2
1 X 10 X X X X
X 8 1 X X 1 X
X X X X X X 10
9 X X X X X X
X X X 4 5 X X
X 3 3 X X 2 X
X 5 X X X X X
X X X X X 5 X
X X 4 X X X X
X 1 2 X X X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 X 20 20 20 20 20
17 17 17 17 17 17 17
15 15 13 X X 15 15
10 8 10 13 X X 13
X 5 9 11 X 13 11
13 10 11 X X X X
11 11 15 15 X X X
9 9 X 10 15 X X



849
155
657
227
457
294
671
406
956
926
572
600
195
686
401

Race #

415
665
465
655
566
147
328
580
762
594
422
592

Race #

32
12

katherine
clare
nicola
ara
claudia
rebecca
tracey
olivia
marieke
lavanya
claire
hannah
katie
caitlin
odette

Name

ryan
mark
andrew
scotty
paul
alex
james
craig
james
william
scott
tama
jack

Name
julia
renée

REARDON
GILLARD
MCKAY
MARINKOVICH
HARRISON
RASSIE
STEENS
BARCLAY
THOMAS
PUSHPARAJAH
ARBUCKLE
PRITCHETT
KENNY
TOLHURST
ACKERMANN

SISSONS
BOWSTEAD
MCQUEEN
GRIFFITHS
JONES
GEORGE
FRASER
SMITH
MCNEILL
PRIOR
BUSWELL
CHRISTENSEN
LILEY

SCOPES
HOLTOM

f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19

Age
Group
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19

Age
Group
f20-24
f20-24

Points

Total

120

105
78
63
52
34
32
30
26
32
15
15
11

Points
Total
117

89

UTX X X X X X X X (5J0NX O X

Points
Race #1
20
17
X
X

[
Ul

X X X X X X

Points
Race #1
20
15

X X X NOOX X U1X X X hX O X

Points
Race #2
X
20
X
X
X
17
9
10
13
X
15
X
11

Points
Race #2
20
13

X X 8 13 11 10
5 X X 10 X X
20 X X X X X
X X X X X 9
X X 9 X X X
X X X X X X
13 X X X X X
X 8 X X X X
X X X 11 X X
X X X 9 X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
7 X X X X X
6 X X X X X
X X X X X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 20 20 20 20 20
17 X 15 17 17 17
11 15 13 15 13 11
X 11 11 13 15 13
9 13 9 X 11 10
X X 17 X X X
X X 8 X X X
10 X 10 X X X
13 X X X X X
X 17 X X X 15
X X X X X X
15 X X X X X
X X X X X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
X 20 20 20 X 17
X 13 11 17 20 11



162
322
28

578
24
860
912
405
775
704
642
1010
317
627
638
531
488
455
746
1004
598
201
669
560

Race #

431
26
35
10
192
692
106
698
414

nicola
jade
anna
jacqui
alexandria
theresa
tanya
elizabeth
amanda
aimee
rebecca
maddy
kelly
samantha
jessica
carmel
louise
mari
nina
prue

kim
katherine
suzanne
melissa
lauren

Name

james
tony
dylan
james
lee
akimasa
andrew
simon
ben
jared

GRAY
SHEARSTONE
ELVERY
SEEBOLD
GIBSON
KNIGHT
DROMGOOL
ORCHARD
BARCLAY
MAUD
LINTON
MUNRO
BRUCE
SCHUBERT
PARR
TOLHURST
WILKINSON
MCKINNY
HALL
CHAPMAN
PETRITZ
MOFFAT
KIRRANE
REID
BROWN

ELVERY
DODDS
MCNEICE
UPTON
GREER
KAWAI
CURTAYNE
COCHRANE
VISSER
BOWDEN

f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f20-24

Age
Group
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24

REHRREENNNNWWAUUIO OO N
VONROVOYgy wwhoORUTAOUING D GTIOO

Points

Total

103

100
88
82
81
47
45
33
30
29

= = =
DX X g X

[
wX X X X X X X X

X X X X X X O 0 X X

Points
Race #1
17

20

e
NXOoOXOhHoo

9 15 X 8 13 17 8
7 17 11 X 9 15 7
15 20 X 17 X X 13
17 X X 15 X X 15
11 11 15 10 11 X X
X 9 10 7 8 13 6
X X 17 9 10 X 9
X X X 13 15 X 10
3 3 X 5 7 11 5
X X 7 4 X 10 4
8 13 X X X X X
10 10 X X X X X
X X X X X X 20
X 8 X 6 X X X
X X X X X X X
6 7 X X X X X
X 5 8 X X X X
X 2 X X X X X
X X X X X X X
X X 9 X X X X
X X X X X 9 X
2 4 X X X X 2
4 X X X X X 3
X 6 X X X X X
5 X X X X X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
17 17 13 17 20 X 15
X 20 20 20 X X 20
15 9 17 15 17 X 13
20 15 6 11 15 X 11
13 13 X 10 13 17 10
11 6 5 7 9 11 X
X X 15 13 X X 17
8 1 1 5 7 7 X
X 8 11 X 11 X X
9 5 2 6 X X X



861
910
22
463
1009
590
875
709
174
501
316
693
130
817
612
856
949
885
754
1007
611
356
525
582
853
720
619
679
330
771

Race #

180
225
420

nathan
sean
cameron
bruce
thomas
spencer
terenzo
matthew
geoff
chris
ben
william
andrew
ben
jonny
tom
chris
ashley
daniel
yutaka
malcolm
samuel
martin
callum
richard
vijay
haydon
nicolai
shane
sam

Name

jennifer
rebecca
claire
jo

SAUNDERS
DONNELLY
BENNETTS
HUNTER
HAHN
VICKERS
BOZZONE
WILLCOX
HAWKSWORTH
PARK
SCHUBERT
CURTAYNE
EASTWOOD
PATTLE
HIGHTON
MOYES
HUTHART
LOWRY
HALKSWORTH
KIMURA
HICKS

TYLER

VAN BARNEVELD
MILLWARD
WILLIAMS
PATEL

MARK
WENZEL
SMITH

DE COURT

COOPER
HOOPER
MACKY
CARREL

m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24

Age
Group
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29

HERHRBRRRRBRKREENNNNNNN
NNNNWRANNOROROOOYgogooRHANINOORNNWAROG

Points
Total
114
100
94
72

><><><N><><><><><OO><><><><><UJ><><><I—‘U'I><><><><><B-J>><><

Points
Race #1
X
20
15
11

X X 8 8 10 X X
X X X 9 X 15 X
X X 3 X X 8 8
1 X X X 8 X X
X X X X X 13 9
10 4 X X X X 7
X X X X X 20 X
3 X X X 6 5 5
6 3 X X 2 X 6
X X X 4 X 6 X
5 X X 1 X 4 3
X 11 X X X X X
4 X X X 5 1 1
X 10 X X X X X
7 X X X X X X
X X 10 X X X X
X X X X X 10 X
X X X 2 X 3 4
X X 9 X X X X
X X X X X 9 X
X X X X X X X
X X X X 4 2 2
X 7 X X X X X
X X 7 X X X X
X X 4 X X X X
X X X X 3 X X
X X X X X X X
X 2 X X X X X
2 X X 3 X X X
X X X X 1 X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 17 X 20 17 20 20
11 X 20 17 15 X 17
15 15 17 X 11 17 15
9 11 X X 13 15 13



33
413
526
428
807
308
434
469

76
535
507
969
788
111
231

36
179
767
417
658
381
407
805

1027
666
682
461
327
151
688
946
498
345

99
448
493
436
451
902

nicola
ellie
fleur
gilly
emma
anna
fiona

jo
charlotte
cass
nicky
emi
keryn
jane
rachael
kirsty
sara
joanne
stacey
jo

laura
suzannah
anna
anna
kate
anneliese
rowan
sarah
de-arna
Zsusana
grace
kelly
michelle
rebecca
rachel
angela
kylie
anna-marie
petrina

DE LAUTOUR

BOWCOCK
WALTER
DAVY
HUNTER
ROSS
EAGLES
JAMES
BROWN
YOUNG
SAMUELS
SHIONO
GOBLE
DEMPSEY

MAYO-SMITH

WHITING
HILL
ASHMAN
BROWN
MULVEY
WHELAN
BAREHAM
SMILEY
WILLS
MULCAHY
WOLCKE
HOWDEN
SMALL
GARDINER
VERTESY
BROWN
NASH
TAPPER
COOPER
GLEESON
MOORS
ESCOTT
GRACE
MAYO

f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
f25-29
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958
974
682

Race #
452

432
777
93
73
605
506
29
102
210
629
69
168
121
751
664
518
618
939
809
357
427
763
416
763
596
929
61
1008
865
453

wendy
lena
anneliese

Name
will
liam
leon
jon
ben
mike
rob
chris
richard
alastair
scott
shanon
david
peter
james
clark
blair
daniel
valentino
paul
andrew
gareth
sam
nick
nic
nick
paul
bart
alex
jonny
david
duncan

SCAPENS
WILLIAMS
WOLCKE

GREEN
SCOPES
DRAJER
ROBINSON
CHIDGEY
BRENT
CREASY
RITCHIE
SWAN
CRIBBENS
LARSEN
STALLARD
BOWDEN
HALLATT
DOUST
ELLICE
JORDAN
STONER
LUNA HERNANDEZ
BARRETT
MACKAY
SHAW
DALEY
SMEETON
BROOKE
SMEETON
HARRINGTON
HELLEMOND
BERRY
MCKEE
VERNON
GRIFFITHS

f25-29
f25-29
f25-29

Age
Group
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29

1

1

Points

Total

108

100
66
60
60
54
45
42
41
40
37
34
31
28
22
20
15
15

N
noowowvwovwowooh

bed

Points
Race #1
17
20
10
X
9

U X X X X X X X X NX X X XK XXNX PhX

X X X X 1 X X
X X X X X 1 X
X X X X X X 1
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
17 20 17 X 17 17 20
20 17 15 20 20 20 X
11 8 X 17 13 15 X
X X 8 15 9 13 15
8 4 4 10 11 11 11
6 7 10 11 6 10 10
X X 13 X X X 17
7 6 X 13 10 X X
X X X X 15 X 13
10 9 X X 4 X 9
15 11 X X X X X
13 10 11 X X X X
5 5 9 8 X X X
3 1 7 X X 9 8
4 X X 9 7 X X
X X 20 X X X X
X 15 X X X X X
X X 3 X 5 X 6
2 X 5 X X X 7
X X X X 1 7 5
X 13 X X X X X
9 3 X X X X X
X 2 X X X X X
X X 2 7 X X X
X X 1 6 2 X X
X X X X 3 6 X
X X X 5 X X 4
X X X X 8 X X
X X X 3 X 5 X
X X X X X 8 X
X X 6 X X X X
X X X X X X X



869
893
1001
1016
175
1005
127
914
641

Race #

11
397
300
157
660
161
60
135
62
765
437
823
758
953
101
768
647
635
624
970
867
522
558
228

hamish
bill
bruce
john
mark
john
matt
andrew
james

Name

carmel
belinda
claire
rachel
lizzy
emily
caroline
joni
lisa
kath
louise
lynne
hannah
meagan
jo
sarah
vicki
gretchen
rachael
shar
yasuko
claire
yvanca
nicky
belinda

MACLACHLAN
PRIDHAM
WILSON
MAPPERSON
HAYDON
TALLOTT
DAVISON
JOHNCEY
CLEARY

HANLY
HARPER
WOODS
RICHARDSON
GILMORE
REYNOLDS
GRAY
BENTHAM
ENSOR
BERRY
WHEADON
FILMER-BIRCH
LAWRENCE
STEWART
LAWN

COX
BOHLBRO
FALLOON
DACY
NANCEKIVELL
MIYAZAKI
EDMONDS
TOI-CLARISSE
THOMAS
MASON

m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29
m25-29

Age
Group
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34

HEERENNWWRAD

Points

Total

120

100
74
71
69
68
51
48
35
34
33
28
24
22
17
17
15
15
13
13
13
11
10

9
9

X X X X X X X X X

Points
Race #1
X
X
20
X
15

= = =
XXXXXWNXXKDXXX\IXOXH\,X

X X X 4 X X X
X X X X X 4 X
X X X X X 3 X
X X X X X X 3
X X X 2 X X X
X X X X X 2 X
1 X X X X X X
X X X 1 X X X
X X X X X 1 X
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 20 20 20 20 20 20
17 17 17 17 15 X 17
15 11 9 11 9 17 X
11 13 10 9 4 15 13
13 10 X 7 5 13 11
X 15 13 15 10 X 15
10 8 X 10 6 X X
9 9 8 8 3 11 X
7 6 4 3 X 8 7
8 X 5 4 1 X 6
X X 7 6 X 10 10
3 X X 2 2 9 5
X X X 13 11 X X
X X 15 X 7 X X
X X X X 17 X X
6 X X X X 2 X
X X 2 5 X X 8
5 1 X X X X 9
X X X X X X X
2 4 1 1 X X X
X X X X 13 X X
X X 11 X X X X
X 7 3 X X X X
4 5 X X X X X
X 3 6 X X X X



144
487
955
86
386
132
530
315
871
529
203
1011
267

Race #

813
661
764
271
133
419
464
170
193
918
723
576
557
446
769
607
623
511
962
881
1038
411

marie
jacqui
jana
sarah
suzie
louise
janine
susan
gillian
shannon
greta
paula
bernadette

Name

eddie
tristan
andrew
keith
ben
carl
nick
matt
jon
tim
simon
daniel
nick
shaun
byron
dean
adam
stephen
bevan
michael
jonny
shaun

FONUA
MCKENZIE
KORBASOVA
CARSTENS

WIGGLESWORTH

EGERTON
WILES
SAWBRIDGE
CASLEY
WHITTA
KNIGHT
CASTLE
OLIVA

ROSSER
ROPER
WALKER
PARK
EITELBERG
CAIRNS
HUTTON
HANSEN
KEARINS
WINSTONE
MORTON
CROWTHER
SWALLOW
GEAR
CARR
DODDS
NANCEKIVELL
SHELDRAKE
DOCHERTY
O'DWYER
DUDER
BLACKIE

f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34
f30-34

Age
Group
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34

HWhAhL,UUAOAANNN®OO

Points
Total

85
84
69
64
63
57
43
37
37
33
32
32
32
31
28
25
24
20
20
19
17
16

X X WPHAr X X X ONX X 0O+

Points
Race #1

X
X
X
11
X
20
17
4
10

[y
© X X X X N 5 X

H X X X X X X X X X X X X

Points

X
X
X
13
9
20
15

X X X X X O X X

X X X X X X X X X X X XN

Points

N = = W ==
XX XX aNagX X N@pXX P gUOX 0

X X X 6 X
X X X X X
X X 8 X X
X X X 7 X
X X X 3 2
X X X X X
X X X 5 1
X X X 4 X
X X X X 5
X X X X X
X X X 1 X
X X X X 3
X X X X X
Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 X 17 20 20
13 20 15 17 13
9 17 13 15 15
10 13 5 X 8
17 X 8 13 11
X X X X X
X X X X X
11 10 X X X
3 7 10 X X
X 15 X 11 7
4 9 3 10 6
X X X X X
X 8 6 X X
7 X 1 X X
5 11 2 X 10
X X X X X
1 5 X X 3
X X X X X
X X 20 X X
X 6 X 8 5
X X X X 17
X X 7 X X



855
239
70
806
533
485
973
943
895
781
859
770
748
637
575
1002
628
814
447
878
716
643
442
126
963
942

Race #

337
479
513
25
110
610
355
240

ben
glen
grant
shaun
andrew
gareth
steven
kevin
ian
shane
simon
gabriel
gordon
julian
jonathan
mark
scott
steven
nick
martin
mead
mark
john
ross
dan
hamish

Name

sharon
marlene
louise
marisa
fiona
katie
lesley
angela

MARSHALL
MCLUCKIE
BOWMAR
JACKA
WILSON
MASON
COMBER
TACIK
WHITTAKER
BARRETT
WALLER
DANIELS
GILLAN
WILSON
CAMERON
BLAMPIED
PILKINGTON
DAVIS
GILLINGHAM
KING
NORTON
LOW
FURNESS
DWYER
FROST
FIRTH

SPROULE
LUCAS
SHERMAN
CARTER
DEED
GORMLEY
TURNER HALL
MCNAUGHT

m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34
m30-34

Age
Group
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39
f35-39

HFERENNWWWARUBBIOOOOOO SR LA MG

Points
Total
91
83
80
80
70
69
67
64

XX HEX XX XXX WXXUIX X X X X X X X0XOaNX

Points
Race #1
20
17
5
X
15
10
X
13

XX XX NXXWXEFEFXXXXXXXXXXXS$SPXuou XX

Points

X
17
13
20
11
8
15

X

X 15 X X X X
X X 2 X 7 4
X 2 1 X X X
13 X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X 11 X X
X X X X 9 X
X X X 9 X X
X X X X X 9
X 8 X X X X
X 6 X X X X
X X X X 6 X
X X X X 4 2
X X X X X X
1 X 4 X X X
X X X X 5 X
X X X X X X
X X X 4 X X
X X X X X X
X X 3 X X X
X X X X 3 X
X X X X X X
X X X X 2 X
X X X X X X
X X X X 1 X
X X X X X 1
Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
10 X 11 20 20 10
15 X 17 17 X X
17 17 13 X X 15
20 20 20 X X X
13 10 10 9 15 6
7 11 8 15 17 8
11 15 15 X X 11
9 13 9 13 X 7



160 joanne GRANT f35-39 50 11 9 X 7 X 10 13 X
318 natalie SEAY f35-39 43 9 7 5 5 6 7 10 4
365 toni WALKER f35-39 37 8 5 8 9 7 5 X X
53 catherine BALLANTYNE f35-39 28 X 6 6 8 X 8 X X
959 jane GRANT f35-39 26 X X X X X 6 11 9
311 keeley SANDER f35-39 25 X X 2 3 4 4 7 5
1021 samantha WARRINER f35-39 20 X X X X X X X 20
1025 evelyn WILLIAMSON f35-39 17 X X X X X X X 17
336 nicola SPROULE f35-39 15 7 X X X 2 X 6 X
571 ann SCHNEIDER f35-39 14 X 4 4 6 X X X X
542 lynda PITCAITHLY f35-39 14 X X X X 3 X 8 3
1014 pamela ENS f35-39 13 X X X X X X X 13
957 lorraine SCAPENS f35-39 11 X X X X X 11 X X
820 rachel BOWIE f35-39 11 X X X X X 2 9 X
570 kellee SANDILANDS f35-39 10 X 10 X X X X X X
756 beth HOULISTON f35-39 10 X X X 2 5 3 X X
402 joanne ANDERSON f35-39 6 6 X X X X X X X
433 del DUNNETT f35-39 6 4 2 X X X X X X
803 sarah MCKEOWN f35-39 6 X X X X X X 4 2
276 lisa PAYNE f35-39 5 3 X 1 1 X X X X
249 erin MITCHELL f35-39 5 2 X X X X X 3 X
56 Kiri BARFOOT f35-39 5 X X X X X X 5 X
80 michelle BURGESS f35-39 4q X X X 4 X X X X
477 sandra LEUBA f35-39 4 X 1 3 X X X X X
536 heidi BAKER f35-39 3 X 3 X X X X X X
129 jacqueline EASTMAN f35-39 2 1 X X X X 1 X X
319 rebecca SELLERS f35-39 2 X X X X X X 2 X
874 sylvia BOYS f35-39 1 X X X X 1 X X X
376 sue WEBSTER f35-39 1 X X X X X X 1 X
1035 emma GIBBS f35-39 1 X X X X X X X 1
Race # Name Age Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

363 william WAITE m35-39 92 20 20 17 15 15 11 20 X
377 david WEST m35-39 88 15 17 20 17 17 17 X X
290 martin RALPH m35-39 86 13 15 13 11 13 9 17 15
190 philip JOYCE m35-39 60 10 10 6 8 8 7 11 13

852 glen GORE m35-39 60 X X X 20 20 20 X X



164
296
67
221
752
77
122
772
680
371
967
907
120
1028
954
504
779
502
209
868
204
171
699
243
462
857
791
256
148
359
444
97

Race #

craig
daryl
gerard
gerry
warrick
brendan
kyle

rob
craig
jason
calum
nao

rob
wayne
armando
campbell
richard
nigel
glen
camron
krishnendu
mike
gareth
dalphon
alastair
geoff
brett
liam
richard
roger
joe
hamish

Name

GREGORY
REED
BOURDILLON
LYNCH
GIBBS
BROWNE
DRANSFIELD
HAMILTON

WIGGLESWORTH

WATSON
GRANT
HORI
DOUGLAS
OXENHAM
GALARRAGA
PRITCHARD
SMITH
PENGELLY
LARSEN
BRUGH
KNIGHT
HARDIMAN
EDWARDS
MECKO
HULBERT
LEYLAND
METCALFE
MULROONEY
FRAWLEY
VENN
GALLAGHER
COMMONS

m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39
m35-39

Age
Group

HFRHEFRNNNNNNNWWWWWAU
HFENWWRARUNOIOINOOLOY HLUWVOUUIONDRAROAOANODNUTAONNNO

Points
Total

[
X Qo ops

[y
[y

X X X NWX X X X X X KFHX X XXX X X Uu1X X NX X o

Points
Race #1

7 10 10 10 2 3 9
8 9 X 7 X 9 5
5 11 4 9 3 X 2
9 X 1 X 10 X X
X X 13 X 6 X 17
13 1 X X X X 10
11 15 X X X X X
X X X X 8 13 8
X X X 5 1 10 11
X 8 X 3 4 X 4
X X X X 5 15 6
X X X 11 13 X X
6 5 6 X X X X
X X X X X X 20
X X X X 15 X X
4 X 5 X X 6 X
X X 9 4 X X X
X X 7 6 X X X
X X X 2 X 7 X
X X X X X 8 1
X 2 3 X X X 3
2 X X X X X 7
X 7 X X X X X
3 3 X X X X X
X 4 2 X X X X
X X X X X 5 X
X X X X X 4 X
X X X X X X X
X X X 1 X X X
X X X X X 2 X
1 X X X X X X
X X X X X 1 X
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8



72
289
199
650
136
125
154
287
347
177
568
555
412
968
119
213
906
1030
915
360
142
205
255
517
362
1041
141
396
351
640
306
332
757
307

Race #

linda
lynda
shelley
cynthia
karen
susanna
christine
karen
kim
ingrid
jacqui
caroline
ali
yoko
lesley
jenny
neily
fran
ingrid
lesley
jenny
gillian
marion
sue
amy
tracey
jacqui
tracy
sandra
ruth
joey
geraldine
laura
natasha

Name

brent

BREEKVELDT
RAE

KING
FORBES
EVANS
DVORAK
GILL
PURDIE
TAUNGA
HERDSON
MCKANNY
SHAW
BOGGS
HORI
DOUGHTY
LINDSAY
MATHIAS
STAFFORD
JEFFRIES
VINCENT
FISHER
KRZANICH
MORRIS
STEPHENS
WHITE
COSSILL
FISHER
WILSON
TOPPIN
KINGSTON
RUDKIN-BINKS
SNOW
LEE
RUDKIN-WILSON

FOSTER

f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44

Age
Group
m40-44

HE=ENNWWRARUINO

Points
Total
120

= = o\~
X X 73X N g x DX

[y
[y

X X X X X X X PAX XXX ONXXX WX X

Points
Race #1
20

XX X X NX WX X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Points

XX HEXXXXXXXONXXXXXXWXxXxxxxxohaE5oE2 o5

Points

13
11

X X X X X XXXXXWXXNXXXUIOoXXXagXohNOX X5

Points

[y
[y

= = w iy
><><><><><><><><><><><I—‘U'I><><w><U.IN><><><><m><><-J> AN X OO

Points

= =
XX NUDXOOGX G5O

- -
N X R

XX XX X X XX XNXXOFR WX X X X X

Points

H X X NXWXXXXXPAXXUIX X XX UOX XX X XO0OO0NX

Points

><><><><><><><><U'I><><I—‘XNXXLHHXUJXXXXXXOOO\LKD\IX

Points

Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

20

20

20

20

20

20

20



302

341
285
921
385
189
34
887
961
85
565
272
870
87
233
188
364
784
83
96
450
938
167
344
540
278
1031
541
975
234
439
950

Race #

neil

stephen
alwyn
dean
ubbo
david
darragh
david
grant
peter
mark
ian
tom
matt
chris
robbie
chris
david
adrian
peter
tom
rob
richard
michael
murray
matt
neil
joe
shane
damon
ant
rob

Name

ROBERTS

SUMMERSBY
POOLE
FOSTER
WIERSEMA
JOYCE
WALSHE
ALLAWAY
WINWOOD
CARLSON
CROSS
PARKER
JEFFRIES
CARTER
MCCAGNEY
JOHNSTON
WALKER
BROWN
BUTCHER
CLARK
GORDON
LANE
HALL
TANE
HETHERINGTON
PEARSON
STAFFORD
HOGAN
RAHUI
MCCARTHY
FORD
TOWNSEND

m40-44

m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44

Age
Group

N
O

HHEERBNNNNWWWWA UGN
HEENNWRRANRORROROOGG N NWANNRWUUNROAOOWRNR

Points
Total

17

11

X HEXXNXXBEXXXXOXXNXXWX00XUIXXXWOGX

Points
Race #1

15 15 13 8 X X 11
7 11 15 11 13
9 10 10 9 11
X X 17 17
6 7
3 9
11 15

xxxxxxxxxxxonxmwaxmexxmxmxﬁg
X X X X X XX XXXXEREXXXXX00UXNGEMNX X

X X X X X X XXX EFEXXWXAXXXOO00NX U X X

X X H X XX XXNXXWXXXXXXXOOANANUXOX X X

X XX XX XXXHEXNWXXOX )X X0XXMTDaoX N

FX XNXXBAXWOHUXXXXXXXXXXXXHESOX WX

X XX X XWX XXXHEXXXXXXBXXXXNOOXOUHNG

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8



42
321
549

64
166
112
176

46
342
273
153

89
299

79
521
687
211
232

1032
931
965
163
481
548
945
864
108

Race #

373
303
646
516
426

robyn
pat
karen
sally
libby
sheryl
debbie
jean

jo
connie
carleen
pam
mary
vanna
maureen
marie
annette
karen
donna
helen
denise
sally
joyce
jo

fay
denise
shannon

Name

pete
ian
tony
roger
jeff

ACKERMANN
SHANE

HUNT
BIRDSALL
HENRIKSEN
DES JARDINES
HENDERIKS
AHIPENE
TACON
PARKINSON
GIBBONS
CARTMELL
RICHARDSON
BUCHAN
THOMPSON
TOLHURST
LEE

MC CARTHY
MACLEOD
O'SHAUGHNESSY
MAYLIN

GRAY

MALLEY
DIXON
STRETCH
CLARKE
DAVIES-MILLEN

WATSON
ROBERTSON
WOODHOUSE
SPICE

COOK

f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49
f45-49

Age
Group

m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49

78
76
69
64
54
49
45
43
41
40
34
30
27
26
26
22
20
19
17
17
15
12
11
10

Points
Total

90
84
58
55
50

-
= =
\IXOOXQH

HX XX AXXXXNXXONXxunWolox

Points
Race #1

15
10
X

11
9

[N = N [y
newIigNogo

= ~
o x RN

X X X X X U1 X X

[
o

X X X

Points

= = = =
nNO X R X

XXX XXWXXXNXO0oXx™hrounNn() ox

Points

X WX X X HAX X X X X X XU X N X X OO0 X

Points

= [ i ST
><><><><\I><><><><><o><><-l>wO\U'IOO><><KD><><HwU.I\,

Points

[y
[y

XX omXWNRUNXXOX X 00X

Points

e
Ul N W X

X X UIX X BXXXXXXX0OONG XX L XX

Points

><><><><><><><><:><><><><-J>O\><U'I\I><\DOO><><

Points

Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

X
15

13

15
13
11
10
9

17

11
X

15

13
6

10
7

15
11
10
8
4

17
15
13

11

13

11

10
X
6



284
324
532
41
224
200
244
846
288
131
215
854
934
264
941
219
766
390
393
238
539
366
353
977
497
298
295

Race #

280
114
615
103
78
370

peter
craig
steve
johan
alastair
tony
ian
tony
tony
bryce
chris
david
brett
michael
rudy
rob

ian
timothy
alan
alan
trevor
richard
russell
kruno
ron
john
bruce

Name

susan
margie
su
christine
helen
anna

POLANSKY
SIMONSON
WILLIAMSON
ACKERMANN
MACFARLAN
KING

MEEK
JANSSON
RAE
EDWARDS
LLOYD
HAWKES
REID
NIGHTINGALE
BAPTIST
LUND
ANDREWS
WILKINSON
WILLISCROFT
MCLINTIC
FORSTER
WALSH

TROY
IVANCIC
MURRAY
RICHARDSON
REA

PILKINGTON
DOBBIE
JELLEY
CROOKS
BROWNE
WASHER

m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49

Age
Group

f50-54
f50-54
f50-54
f50-54
f50-54
f50-54

RRHERHEEERBRNNNWWWW®
HENWWRARUOANOR N WWNUINOOWRAGONO

Points
Total

105
92
76
76
50
26

><><><><><><I—‘><O\><><><><N><><><><OO><\I><UJ><"\U'IB

Points
Race #1

17

11
13
15
10
9

[y
U1 0 o

[y
[y

XX XX XKFAX XX XXX WXXXXOXNX X

Points

XX XXX XXX XNXKFEFXXXXXPWXODUNXX X

Points

= [
n V0o

X X X X X X O

[
w

X HFNX WX X X X X hX XX

Points

X X Woul» O

[y
[y

X X X X X X X X X X X P X X X X X N X

Points

XX X XX XXXXXXXNXGXXXXOoXxwHxuoaN

Points

HX><><><UJ><O\><><NU'IB><><><><-J>><><><\IOO><&D><><

Points

><><><Ud><><><><><><NI—‘><><><><(_HHU'I><><><OOKD><\I-J>><

Points

Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

17

15
11

13
X
9

15

13
9
11
10
8

17
15
11
13
10
X

20
17
15
X
X
X

17
15
11
13
10
X

17
15
13
10
X
X

17
15
13
11
10
X



599
678
429
890

Race #

172
312
478
140
156
378
314
514
100
349
348
879
92
389
265
282
811
198
1012
178
325
508
202
1006
418
621

Race #

glynn
linda
tineke
tansy

Name

stevo
george
greg
marty
russell
shane
barry
graham
rob
peter
grant
bill
ian
paul
pat
ray
gary
roger
peter
john
kerry
svein
vince
neil
hans
carlos

Name

PRITCHETT
VAN UDEN
DE BOER
GRANT

HARRIS
SANDERS
LOWE
FINCH
GILLIES
WEST
SAVAGE
SHIEFF
CORNE
THOMAS
TAYLOR
MANNING
CHIBNALL
WILKINSON
O'CONNELL
PITCH
STEWART
KING
HOWCROFT
HEYES
SIMS
SANDOY
KIRRANE
AIREY
BUWALDA
MIRANDA

f50-54
f50-54
f50-54
f50-54

Age
Group
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54
m50-54

Age
Group

23
17
16

Points

Total

117

103
86
63
63
58
56
50
50
47
40
33
30

== NN
NARRARARUIAON®S NG R

Points
Total

X 00 X X

Points
Race #1
20
15
17

XHXXAUAXXXXXXJToxNESZDWNox o

Points
Race #1

10 X X 13 X X X
X 17 X X X X X
X X X X 8 X X
X X X X 9 X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
17 20 20 20 20 20 17
15 17 17 17 17 13 20
13 10 13 15 15 15 11
7 5 X 13 9 10 15
9 15 15 5 7 17 X
10 8 6 10 13 X 9
8 11 11 X 5 8 13
2 6 8 9 8 9 10
6 7 9 8 10 5 5
5 9 7 7 6 6 8
4 13 10 6 X X X
X X X 11 11 11 X
3 3 5 4 4 7 4
11 X X X X X X
20 X X X X X X
1 X 4 3 1 3 2
X 4 X X X X 6
X X X 2 3 X 3
X X X X X X 7
X 2 3 X X X 1
X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X
X 1 X 1 X 2 X
X X X X X 4 X
X X 1 X 2 X X
X X 2 X X X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8



98
187
152
304
917
329
471

1036

Race #

66
279

63
384
117
134
269
633
335
848

47
862
702
818
382
430
789
581

Race #

231
845

verna
barbara
sue
jeanette
judy
lorene
joy
margaret

Name

martin
david
paul
david
roger
robin
glynn
shaan
brian
grant
john
bryce
stuart
bevan
lee
steve
reg
peter

Name

tiare
jane

COOK-JACKSON

JOHNSON
GEBBIE
ROGERS
GRAY
SMITH
JORDAN
HENLEY

BLAMPIED
PEIRCE
BERRY
WICKSTEAD
DONALD
ELVERY
OWENS
WHITAKER
SPONG
PRATT
ARKLEY
HENDERSON
HOULGRAVE
BROWN
WHILEY
DEVERICK
HELMS
MERRY

LUND
JACKSON

f55-59
f55-59
f55-59
f55-59
f55-59
f55-59
f55-59
f55-59

Age
Group
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59
m55-59

Age
Group
f60-64
f60-64

109
96
77
76
60
40
23
15

Points
Total
111
109
102
74
72
60
58
57
48
31
22
18
16
12
10
8
6
5

Points
Total
120

34

15
17

20
13

Points
Race #1
17

15

X X 00X X X X O X N O X

Points
Race #1
20

X

15 17 20 17 13 20

13 X 17 15 17 17

17 20 X 20 20 X

11 15 15 11 11 13

X X X 13 15 15

20 X X X X X

10 X X X X X

X X X X X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

17 20 20 20 17 17

20 17 17 X 15 20

15 15 15 17 20 X

13 13 X 13 X 11

10 10 13 10 10 15

11 11 X 15 13 X

8 8 11 11 11 X

7 X X 9 9 13

6 9 9 7 X 9

X X X 5 8 10

4 4 X X X 8

X X 10 8 X X

9 7 X X X X

X 6 X X X X

X 5 X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X 6 X X

5 X X X X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8

20 20 20 20 20 X

X X X 17 17 X

20
13
X
11
17
X
X
15

Points

17

= o= =N
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Points

20
X



Race # Name
291 mike
352 michael
74  john
159 jim
218 robert
494 carl
901 paul
672 murray
81 fred
Race # Name
346 jacky
197 glenis
91 joan
Race # Name
245 michael
65 matthew
Race # Name
55  judy

145 dorothy

Race # Name
613 alec
54 garth

1033 wayne

RAMSAY
TOWNSEND
BRODIE
GOODWIN
LOCKWOOD
MOSSMAN
SUMPTER
STEWART
BURKE

TASKER
KING
CHEADLE

MEEKINGS
BLACKMORE

BARFOOT
FOSTER

HILL
BARFOOT
BLACK

Age
Group
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64
m60-64

Age
Group
f65-69
f65-69
f65-69

Age
Group
m65-69
m65-69

Age
Group
f70-74
f70-74

Age
Group
m70-74
m70-74
m70-74

Points

Total

117

106
84
84
78
32
15
11
10

Points
Total
117
105
97

Points
Total
120

91

Points
Total
120

102

Points
Total
120
88
15

Points
Race #1
20
13
17
15
11
9
X
X
10

Points
Race #1
20
15
17

Points
Race #1
20
17

Points
Race #1
20
17

Points
Race #1
20
17

X

Points
Race #2
20
15
17
13
11
10
X
X
X

Points
Race #2
20
17
15

Points
Race #2
20
17

Points
Race #2
20
17

Points
Race #2
20
17

X

Points
Race #3
20
17
X
15
13
X
X
11
X

Points
Race #3
20
17
15

Points
Race #3
17

20

Points
Race #3
20
17

Points
Race #3
20
X
X

Points
Race #4
20
17

Points
Race #4
20
17
15

Points
Race #4
17

20

Points
Race #4
20
17

Points
Race #4
X
20

X

Points
Race #5
20
17
X
13
11

Points
Race #5
20
17
15

Points
Race #5
20

Points
Race #5
20
17

Points
Race #5
20
17

X

Points
Race #6
X
X
20
17
15
13
X
X
X

Points
Race #6
X
17

20

Points
Race #6
20

X

Points
Race #6
20

X

Points
Race #6
20
X
X

Points
Race #7
17

Points
Race #7
20
17
15

Points
Race #7
20
17

Points
Race #7
20

X

Points
Race #7
20
X
X

Points
Race #8
17
20
15
11
13
X
X
10
X

Points
Race #8
17
20
15

Points
Race #8
20

X

Points
Race #8
20
17

Points
Race #8
20
17
15



Your Age Group is decided on your age as at 19 March 2008

Points from Race #8 plus five best other races to count

In the event of a draw the best placed in the final event will be the winner

x denotes nil points in that race

Numbers in italics are not added to points total

Blue names denotes those currently in the top 8 of the overall Series Grand Prix - see below
Green names denotes those currently in the top 4 of the Youthtown Junior Division - see below
Orange names denotes those currently in the top 4 of the Footworks Seniors Tour - see below

Overall Series Grand Prix Points after Race #8

Race # Name Age Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7
2 carmel HANLY f30-34 114 X 20 17 13 20 20 20
6 simone ACKERMANN f17-19 94 X 17 X 17 15 13 17
8 kirsty WANNAN f13-16 86 13 11 15 15 17 15 X
32 julia SCOPES f20-24 72 17 13 X 10 13 11 X
537 sophie CORBIDGE f13-16 65 20 15 X 20 X X X
45 teresa ADAM f17-19 65 1 9 11 11 11 10 15
12  renée HOLTOM f20-24 42 11 3 X X 4 8 13
5 jacqui SEEBOLD f20-24 40 15 10 X X 9 X X
11  belinda HARPER f30-34 38 X 5 9 7 8 7 X
7 jennifer COOPER f25-29 37 X 7 4 X 7 4 11
28 anna ELVERY f20-24 33 X 8 10 X 10 X X
13 nicole SILVER f17-19 32 5 6 8 6 X X 7
25 marisa CARTER f35-39 22 X 1 6 9 6 X X
507 nicky SAMUELS f25-29 20 X X 20 X X X X
1021 samantha WARRINER f35-39 20 X X X X X X X
95 gayle CLARK f40-44 19 10 X X X X 1 8
15 julia CREE f40-44 18 8 2 2 3 3 X X
953 jo LAWN f30-34 17 X X X X X 17 X
454 michaela GUY f13-16 17 X X 3 5 X X 9
424 rebecca CLARKE f17-19 15 X X 5 8 2 X X
1025 evelyn WILLIAMSON f35-39 13 X X X X X X X
657 nicola MCKAY f17-19 13 X X 13 X X X X

Points
Race #8
17
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912
162
1010
969
326
21
671
627
799
397
250
970
750
225
36
823
337
660
420
758
578
33
860

Race #

431

452

26
35
10
692
14

elizabeth
nicola
kelly
emi
josie
megan
tracey
jessica
sarah
claire
hannah
yasuko
jaimi
claire
kirsty
hannah
sharon
emily
jo
meagan
alexandria
nicola
tanya

Name

brent
tony
james
liam
will
ryan
dylan
james
lee
andrew
alex

ORCHARD
GRAY
BRUCE
SHIONO
SINCLAIR
BLACKETT
STEENS
PARR
DALLAS
WOODS
MORGAN
MIYAZAKI
BAILEY
MACKY
WHITING
LAWRENCE
SPROULE
REYNOLDS
CARREL
STEWART
GIBSON
DE LAUTOUR
DROMGOOL

FOSTER
DODDS
ELVERY
SCOPES
GREEN
SISSONS
MCNEICE
UPTON
GREER
CURTAYNE
SMITH

f20-24
f20-24
f20-24
f25-29
f45-49
f17-19
f17-19
f20-24
f13-16
f30-34
f13-16
f30-34
f13-16
f25-29
f25-29
f30-34
f35-39
f30-34
f25-29
f30-34
f20-24
f25-29
f20-24

Age
Group
m40-44
m20-24
m20-24
m25-29
m25-29
m17-19
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m13-16

HHEHENNNWWARRUOOAONNLLOLLOEL

Points

Total

117
91
87
68
64
60
59
53
51
36
22

XX XX X XWX XXX XONXNX OUPAXX XX

Points
Race #1
15
20

XX XX XX XX PAX XX XX X X X X X X X XX

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 20 20 17 17 20 20
X 17 17 20 X X 17
13 15 10 15 20 X 13
17 7 2 8 11 15 X
10 13 8 X 9 13 9
X X 3 13 13 10 8
11 3 13 11 10 X 11
15 11 X 9 8 X 10
9 9 X 6 6 11 7
X X 11 10 X X 15
X X 4 4 1 7 5

X X X X X X X X X P X X X X X X NX X X X X X

H X X NMNX X X X X X BAX X X X X X X X X X XX

XX HEHFX XX XXX XXX XXX XXXXXXXWu

XX XX XNXWXXXUIX XX X X X X OUXXo

[
o X

XX X NX XXX WXXXDPoOX X X 01X X

XX XX XX XXX XXX XXX XX XXX OXH



415
16
875
698
192
751
962
1009
910
852
605
511
861
18
210
693
432
856
29
503
664
754
817
809
27
566
629
525
582
777

Race #

mark
michael
terenzo
ben
akimasa
clark
bevan
thomas
sean
glen
rob
stephen
nathan
sam
scott
william
leon
tom
richard
alexi
blair
daniel
ben
andrew
daniel
alex
shanon
martin
callum
jon

BOWSTEAD
POOLE
BOZZONE
VISSER
KAWAI
ELLICE
DOCHERTY
HAHN
DONNELLY
GORE
CREASY
SHELDRAKE
SAUNDERS
FRANKLIN
LARSEN
CURTAYNE
DRAJER
MOYES
SWAN
PETRIE
JORDAN

HALKSWORTH

PATTLE
MACKAY
SMITH
GEORGE
STALLARD

VAN BARNEVELD

MILLWARD
ROBINSON

m17-19
m13-16
m20-24
m20-24
m20-24
m25-29
m30-34
m20-24
m20-24
m35-39
m25-29
m30-34
m20-24
m13-16
m25-29
m20-24
m25-29
m20-24
m25-29
m13-16
m25-29
m20-24
m20-24
m25-29
m13-16
m17-19
m25-29
m20-24
m20-24
m25-29
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Footworks Seniors Tour Points after Race #8

Name

Age
Group

Points
Total

Points
Race #1

6 X X X X 5 1
8 X X X X X 2
X X X X X 17 X
X 2 9 X 5 X X
7 X X X 3 6 X
X X 15 X X X X
X X X X 15 X X
X X X X X 8 6
X X X 5 X 9 X
X X X 7 7 X X
X X X X X X 4
X 10 X X X X X
X X 5 X 4 X X
4 X X X X X X
5 X X X X X X
X 8 X X X X X
1 X X 3 X 2 X
X X 7 X X X X
X X X X 2 X X
X X X X X 3 3
X 6 X X X X X
X X 6 X X X X
X 5 X X X X X
X 4 X X X X X
X X X X X 4 X
3 X X X X X X
2 X X X X X X
X 1 X X X X X
X X 1 X X X X
X X X X X 1 X
Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8



280
289
72
199
166
650
177
114
112
555
968
125
568
136
906
1030
915
329
412
678
342
103
615
931
287
119
1032
347
521
205
154
965
42
213
517
255
687

susan
lynda
linda
shelley
libby
cynthia
ingrid
margie
sheryl
caroline
yoko
susanna
jacqui
karen
neily
fran
ingrid
lorene
ali

linda

jo
christine
su
helen
karen
lesley
donna
kim
maureen
gillian
christine
denise
robyn
jenny
sue
marion
marie

PILKINGTON
RAE
BREEKVELDT
KING
HENRIKSEN
FORBES
HERDSON
DOBBIE
DES JARDINES
SHAW

HORI
DVORAK
MCKANNY
EVANS
MATHIAS
STAFFORD
JEFFRIES
SMITH
BOGGS

VAN UDEN
TACON
CROOKS
JELLEY
O'SHAUGHNESSY
PURDIE
DOUGHTY
MACLEOD
TAUNGA
THOMPSON
KRZANICH
GILL
MAYLIN
ACKERMANN
LINDSAY
STEPHENS
MORRIS
TOLHURST

f50-54
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f45-49
f40-44
f40-44
f50-54
f45-49
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f55-59
f40-44
f50-54
f45-49
f50-54
f50-54
f45-49
f40-44
f40-44
f45-49
f40-44
f45-49
f40-44
f40-44
f45-49
f45-49
f40-44
f40-44
f40-44
f45-49
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Race #
1

302
341
921
285
373
34
887
961
66
385
303
189
565
279
870
265
188
215
63
272
83
934
233
284
41
646
516
87
784

Name

brent

neil
stephen
dean
alwyn
pete
darragh
david
grant
martin
ubbo
ian
david
mark
david
tom
pat
robbie
chris
paul
ian
adrian
brett
chris
peter
johan
tony
roger
matt
david

FOSTER

ROBERTS
SUMMERSBY
FOSTER
POOLE
WATSON
WALSHE
ALLAWAY
WINWOOD
BLAMPIED
WIERSEMA
ROBERTSON
JOYCE
CROSS
PEIRCE
JEFFRIES
O'CONNELL
JOHNSTON
LLOYD
BERRY
PARKER
BUTCHER
REID
MCCAGNEY
POLANSKY
ACKERMANN
WOODHOUSE
SPICE
CARTER
BROWN

Age
Group
m40-44

m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m45-49
m40-44
m40-44
m40-44
m55-59
m40-44
m45-49
m40-44
m40-44
m55-59
m40-44
m50-54
m40-44
m45-49
m55-59
m40-44
m40-44
m45-49
m40-44
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m45-49
m40-44
m40-44

Points
Total
120

HERRRRENNNNWDDOUOO
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Points
Race #1
20

[y
©x o5

[y
[y

X X FHEF X XWX X XNUIX X X X X X O0OX NP XXX

Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 20 20 20 20
11 11 11 6 X
7 3 9 11 9
X X X 17 17
8 5 8 8 6
X 8 X 5 7
9 9 15 X X
X X X 7 8
X X X X 11
X 7 10 2 X
3 X 3 X 3
2 2 7 1 X
X X 5 X X
5 6 X 4 X
1 1 6 X X
X X 4 3 4
10 X X X X
X X X X 10
X X X X X
X X X X 2
4 X X X X
6 X X X X
X X X X 5
X 4 X X X
X X X X X
X X 2 X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X 1 X X
X X X X 1

Points

20

XX XNXXXXXXXXXXXWXUMAOROOXNGX L X

Points

20
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Race #

6
8
45
537
454
13
424
250
21
466
470
715
185
799
51
759
274
657
750
644
483
671
892
1026
849
387
294
872
563
956
491
195

Youthtown Junior Division Points after Race #8

Name

simone
kirsty
teresa
sophie
michaela
nicole
rebecca
hannah
megan
sarah
jessica
courtney
rebecca
sarah
hannah
amelia
danielle
nicola
jaimi
rebecca
alicia
tracey
libby
maddie
katherine
charlotte
rebecca
caitlan
rosie
marieke
charlotte
katie

ACKERMANN
WANNAN
ADAM
CORBIDGE
GUY

SILVER
CLARKE
MORGAN
BLACKETT
JACK
JONES-ROMERO
EVANS
JAMIESON
DALLAS
BADDOCK
WATKINSON
PARKINSON
MCKAY
BAILEY
BURRIDGE
MARK
STEENS
MORRISON-JONES
DILLON
REARDON
WILKINSON
RASSIE

DA SILVA
CHANG
THOMAS
MILLAR
KENNY

Age
Group
f17-19
f13-16
f17-19
f13-16
f13-16
f17-19
f17-19
f13-16
f17-19
f17-19
f13-16
f13-16
f17-19
f13-16
f17-19
f13-16
f13-16
f17-19
f13-16
f13-16
f13-16
f17-19
f13-16
f13-16
f17-19
f13-16
f17-19
f13-16
f13-16
f17-19
f13-16
f17-19

Points
Total
111
109
88
72
68
67
43
41
40
38
36
31
21
21
20
19
19
17
16
15
13

Nwwhrooo o B R

Points
Race #1
X
17
10
20
9
11

XX XX XOOXXXXBAXXXNXPXwWx Vol Hx

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 X 17 17 17 20 20
15 20 15 20 20 X 17
13 15 13 15 15 17 13
17 X 20 X X X 15
8 9 9 11 13 15 11
11 13 10 X X 13 9
9 10 11 13 X X X
X X X X 11 10 7
10 8 7 X X X X
5 6 5 9 X X 8
6 5 3 6 7 8 4
X 3 X 7 8 7 6
X X 4 5 X 6 3
X X X X 10 11 X
3 7 X 4 5 X X
X X X 10 9 X X
2 X X 1 X 9 X
X 17 X X X X X
X X 8 8 X X X
7 X X 3 X X 5
X 4 2 2 X X 1
X 11 X X X X X
X X X X 6 5 X
X X X X X X 10
X X X X 4 4 2
X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X
X X 6 X X X X
4 X X X X X X
X X X X 3 X X
X X X X X 3 X
X 2 X X X X X



155
528
388
686
406
926

Race #

9
14
415
16
18
27
17
665
503
251
566
762
465
292
524
545
241
146
57
333
593
580
422
847
594
445
297
1034

clare

alex
macaulay
caitlin
olivia
lavanya

Name

ryan
alex
mark
michael
sam
daniel
matt
andrew
alexi
sam

alex
william
scotty
cooper
cameron
blair
matthew
matthew
freddie
hamish
sam
james
tama
lachlan
scott
howie
ben
stefan

GILLARD
WEAVER
WILKINSON
TOLHURST
BARCLAY
PUSHPARAJAH

SISSONS
SMITH
BOWSTEAD
POOLE
FRANKLIN
SMITH
MORREAU
MCQUEEN
PETRIE
MORREAU
GEORGE
PRIOR
GRIFFITHS
RAND
URGERT
WILCOX
MCQUEEN
FRANKLIN
BASSETT
SNOW

WARD
MCNEILL
CHRISTENSEN
MCNOE
BUSWELL
GAUDIN
RICHARDSON
TALBOT

f17-19
f13-16
f13-16
f17-19
f17-19
f17-19

Age
Group
m17-19
m13-16
m17-19
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m17-19
m13-16
m13-16
m17-19
m17-19
m17-19
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
m17-19
m17-19
m13-16
m17-19
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16

NN

Points
Total
120
105
84
83
72
63
45
44
39
29
28
25
24
24
19
19
17
17
16
15
13
13
13
11
10
8
7
5

X X X X X X

Points
Race #1
20
11
15
17
13

1

[
o

XX OX XX X X NPUUWOLONX X X X OX X

X X X = X X

Points

X X X 2 X X
X X X X 2 X
X X X X X X
1 X X X X X
X 1 X X X X
X X X 1 X X
Points Points Points Points Points Points
Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
20 17 20 20 20 20
17 20 17 17 17 17
15 X 11 11 15 11
10 X 13 10 X 13
11 11 9 13 X 9
X 10 10 15 13 7
9 X 8 9 X X
6 8 7 8 9 6
X 13 X X 11 15
X X 6 7 X X
X X 15 X X X
X 15 X X X 10
X 1 4 1 10 8
5 6 3 5 X 3
X X 1 6 8 1
8 3 X X X X
X 4 X 3 5 2
4 X X 4 4 X
X 9 X X X X
1 X X X 3 X
X X 2 X 7 4
7 X X X X X
13 X X X X X
X X 5 X 6 X
X X X X X X
X X X X 2 X
X 7 X X X X
X X X X X 5

= = T
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655
562
656
328
50
882
675

paul
brendan
thomas
craig
daniel
matthew
william

JONES
CHANG
JONES
SMITH
BACKMAN
RUSSELL
TREMLETT

m17-19
m13-16
m13-16
m17-19
m13-16
m13-16
m13-16
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